
Kumamoto～Aso Sanjo Terminal Timetable 【daily】 As of April 1 , 2023

① 【Priority reservations】 Kumamoto Sta.～Aso Kumamoto Airport～Arden Hotel Aso～Aso Sanjo Terminal

Bus stops time Bus stops time

Kumamoto Sta.(platform7) 9:33 Aso Sanjo Terminal 16:00

ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 9:36 Heliport Mae 16:03

Sakuramachi Bus Terminal(Platform6) 9:45 Kusasenri Aso Volcano Museum 16:07

Torichosuji 9:51 Aso Farm Land 16:26

Kumamoto Kencho Mae 10:01 Arden Hotel Aso 16:32

Mashiki I.C. 10:11 Ozu Sta. 16:56

Aso Kumamoto Airport 10:29 Aso Kumamoto Airport 17:10

Ozu Sta. 10:43 Mashiki I.C. 17:25

Arden Hotel Aso 11:07 Kumamoto Kencho Mae 17:32

Aso Farm Land 11:13 Torichosuji 17:41

Kusasenri Aso Volcano Museum 11:32 Sakuramachi Bus Terminal(Platform6) 17:47

Heliport Mae 11:36 ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 17:54

Aso Sanjo Terminal 11:39 Kumamoto Sta.(platform7) 17:59

② Arden Hotel Aso～Aso Sanjo Terminal

Bus stops time Bus stops time

Aso Sanjo Terminal 12:30 Arden Hotel Aso 14:00

Heliport Mae 12:33 Aso Farm Land 14:06

Kusasenri Aso Volcano Museum 12:37 Kusasenri Aso Volcano Museum 14:27

Aso Farm Land 12:56 Heliport Mae 14:31

Arden Hotel Aso 13:02 Aso Sanjo Terminal 14:34

Kyushu Sanko Bus

Getting
off only

Getting
on only


